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2017 Indiana High School Hall of Fame Classic - 12/1/2017

Results
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFRKL-IN1 3:56.40

Fraley, Jessie 15 Terrell, Ali 15

Gildersleave, Carla 15 Payne, Gracey 14

28.93 59.78 1:06.5530.88

26.27 56.58 25.17 53.49

ACHES2 4:02.85

Klimczak, Jaclyn Gillen, Jenn

Kroeger, Olivia Eshenauer, Jadah

29.10 58.92 1:10.7832.51

27.48 59.15 25.75 54.00

APENN-IN3 4:03.94

Ziegert, Maddie Rach, Megan

Bottorff, Makenna Langfeldt, Ally

28.98 59.46 1:11.7732.61

27.04 58.11 25.63 54.60

AFISH4 4:04.25

Yorkman, Corinne 15 Wai, Miya 17

Rueff, Nicole 16 Nusbaum, Amilia 17

29.64 1:00.57 1:10.6832.65

27.30 58.95 25.86 54.05

AZION5 4:05.13

Wrightson, Tessa 18 Thomae, Vic 17

Hamilton, Issy 16 Brewer, Claire 18

28.35 57.39 1:08.5831.96

28.69 1:02.34 26.72 56.82

BFRKL-IN6 4:05.32

Lacy, Lillian 15 Chapman, Kabria 15

McCahill, Anna 16 Phiefer, Ella 16

30.39 1:02.99 1:08.3931.62

26.88 58.50 25.81 55.44

ACAST-IN7 4:05.99

Brown, Whitney 17 Porter, Krislyn 17

Porter, Kaitlyn 15 Wilhite, Callie 18

29.78 1:00.54 1:11.0332.77

27.91 59.93 25.61 54.49

BCHES8 4:10.58

Elliot, Mady Unruh, Lauren

Gill, Sophia Raines, Abi

30.34 1:02.71 1:10.8332.71

28.03 1:01.10 26.46 55.94

APHS9 4:16.36

Engle-Wilkerson, Lucia Gilkerson, Elle

Kinnamon, Tori Knutson, Kylie

33.03 1:07.07 1:10.8132.41

29.10 1:02.37 27.01 56.11

AAVON-IN10 4:18.96

Elder, Rylee Becker, Erika

Wendt, Victoria Sinclair, Kaitlyn

32.19 1:07.17 1:11.9733.24

28.56 1:01.70 27.37 58.12

BCAST-IN11 4:21.73

Wilson, Maddie 18 Haerle, Hannah 16

Zimmerman, Jamie 15 Treski, Sophie 17

30.35 1:04.18 1:13.4533.76

29.96 1:04.80 28.43 59.30

BFISH12 4:22.98

Kennedy, Savannah 16 Pfeifer, Emily 15

Fero, Ellen 15 Srncik, Kyla 15

30.65 1:03.87 1:18.9336.34

29.74 1:04.68 26.57 55.50

BPENN-IN13 4:23.78

Mejia, Lizzy Marks, Caroline

Acito, Sydney Darr, Sophia

31.85 1:06.11 1:15.0834.81

30.06 1:05.67 26.58 56.92

BZION14 4:29.73

Skaff, Peyton 15 Gayheart, Valerie 18

Barksdale, Carlin 14 Firebaugh, Anna 15

32.02 1:05.38 1:16.7835.60

31.86 1:08.63 27.79 58.94

AJEFF15 4:30.94

Dixon, Bonnie 15 Elliott, Caroline 18

Royal, Danielle 17 McEwen, Megan

33.49 1:08.77 1:15.2534.70

31.19 1:07.31 28.34 59.61

AGCHS-IN16 4:31.23

Laymon, Braedy Coffin, Megan

Russo, Hannah 17 Logan, Carley 16

33.57 1:07.83 1:15.8135.04

31.97 1:10.31 27.72 57.28

BAVON-IN17 4:34.44

Clark, Kayla Logeais, Kayla

Karaivanova, Kristine Lingle, Maylee

32.92 1:07.69 1:16.8636.16

31.48 1:08.68 28.52 1:01.21

BPHS18 4:38.92

Rogers, Shannon Jones, Rachel

Meier, Samantha McGuire, Maggie

34.51 1:12.46 1:16.4135.76

31.69 1:11.33 28.16 58.72

BGCHS-IN19 5:04.36

Miller, Emma 17 Noah, Addison

Hodnett, Reily Zell, Alexis 17

36.29 1:15.68 1:21.1438.04

35.38 1:17.30 33.13 1:10.24

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZION1 3:28.40

Sampson, Alex 17 Modglin, Coleman 16

Schuler, Andrew 18 Franzman, Jack 18

26.10 53.92 58.5327.27

23.06 50.27 21.07 45.68

AFRKL-IN2 3:30.62

Oliver, Cade 14 Couet, Michael

Edwards, Griffin 15 Destrampe, Jacob 15

26.99 55.26 57.2126.81

24.03 52.02 22.18 46.13

ACHES3 3:37.16

Hanas, Nick Van Nevel, Noah

Alders, Andrew Wing, Ethan

26.60 53.82 1:02.9828.62

24.41 52.40 22.81 47.96

AFISH4 3:37.85

Haflich, Kyle 18 Baldwin, Noah 17

Stallworth, Drake 16 Crull, Joel 18

26.44 54.11 1:02.3228.97

23.74 50.95 23.48 50.47

AGCHS-IN5 3:38.85

Logan, Samuel Kile, Ethan 18

Cook, Zach 17 Joven, Chris 18

28.39 58.59 1:00.5428.16

23.72 51.09 23.38 48.63

ACAST-IN6 3:42.37

Montgomery, Alex 17 Eisenhut, Landon 18

Rollins, Braden 15 Titzer, Sam 16

26.39 54.71 1:02.4329.28

25.21 55.15 23.86 50.08

APENN-IN7 3:43.78

Dies, Aaron Dies, Evan

Rach, Matt Brandenburg, Axel

28.68 57.12 1:02.9029.78

24.77 54.17 23.59 49.59

BFRKL-IN8 3:44.11

Pheifer, Ethan 14 Daily, Barrett 14

O'Sullivan, Shane 15 Kramer, Max

27.96 58.06 1:03.6129.02

24.71 54.16 22.56 48.28

BZION9 3:45.67

Barksdale, Ethan 17 Williams, Aaron 17

Cozad, Corbin 17 Bowlds, Grant 17

27.40 56.56 1:03.0829.97

25.44 57.06 23.29 48.97

BFISH10 3:45.98

Kuhn, Sam 17 Jacocks, Cory 16

Adcock, Trevor 16 Goolsby, Christopher 17

28.68 58.20 1:03.5729.59

24.71 54.05 23.74 50.16

BCHES11 3:46.02

Schmiegel, Danny Carlson, Nate

Kroeger, Gabe Nicholson, Marc

27.75 56.91 1:03.3829.27

24.55 54.24 24.57 51.49

AJEFF12 3:54.67

Dilger, Carter Begin, Matthew 16

Case, Kameron 16 Martin, Levin 18

27.50 57.29 1:08.4831.13

26.24 57.34 23.79 51.56

AAVON-IN13 3:54.68

Czerwonky, Hayden Myers, Jack

Cooper, Elliot Wood, Harrison

28.28 58.53 1:06.2531.14

25.19 57.38 10.44 52.52

BPENN-IN14 4:02.31

Craig, Connor Adami, Michael

Brothers, Kyle Cummins, Joel

30.32 1:02.53 1:06.2230.87

27.22 59.25 26.03 54.31
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(#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay)

APHS15 4:04.41

Mennonno, Nolan Rogers, Sean

Kinnamon, Brock Knopp, David

30.66 1:03.39 1:08.2431.14

27.04 57.99 26.23 54.79

BGCHS-IN16 4:08.47

Rader, Cameron Nagal, Annthony

Pechin, Jackson Chamorro, Carlos

30.47 1:01.90 1:09.2232.25

27.50 59.62 27.48 57.73

BCAST-IN17 4:13.97

Walker, Tommy 16 King, Tyler 16

Wilkerson, Ryan 17 Renner, Camerin 17

32.30 1:05.88 1:11.6033.47

28.14 1:01.90 26.03 54.59

BAVON-IN18 4:15.09

Rodriguez, Brandon Hilgarth, Karsten

Santiago, Mark Wingler, Connor

33.55 1:08.99 1:06.7930.96

28.85 1:01.60 27.40 57.71

BPHS19 4:37.25

Noggle, Barrett Strange, Braden

Armstrong, Jacob Lecrone, Bryan

33.02 1:10.05 1:14.6834.91

32.08 1:10.51 29.22 1:02.01

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH 15Jahns, Abby1 10:18.99

29.14 30.92 31.0531.24

31.21 31.36 31.12 31.01

31.38 31.03 30.96 31.21

31.19 31.24 31.03 31.20

31.20 30.98 30.64 29.88

FISH 16Booth, Morgan2 10:22.35

29.40 30.92 31.4131.12

31.25 31.29 31.54 31.32

31.39 31.37 31.28 31.48

31.29 31.28 31.03 31.16

31.42 31.11 31.28 30.01

FISH 17Hietpas, Sam3 10:26.39

29.21 31.20 31.3531.27

31.47 31.48 31.49 31.62

31.50 31.28 31.15 31.58

31.47 31.61 31.47 31.61

31.59 31.61 31.19 31.24

CHESUnruh, Lauren4 10:37.21

29.58 31.66 32.1232.09

32.11 32.07 32.26 32.59

32.61 32.46 32.36 32.33

32.55 32.03 31.77 31.85

31.86 31.50 31.29 30.12

FRKL-IN 15Hoffman, Sarah5 10:37.34

29.16 31.73 31.6931.83

32.51 32.32 32.38 32.57

32.43 32.04 32.13 32.11

32.03 31.88 31.65 32.08

32.10 31.90 31.92 30.88

FRKL-IN 15Fraley, Jessie6 10:48.08

28.77 31.53 32.2932.21

32.53 32.40 32.44 32.57

32.65 32.81 32.57 32.66

32.82 33.26 32.78 33.44

33.17 33.15 32.33 31.70

FRKL-INCaudill, Lina7 10:48.49

30.31 32.87 33.1233.07

33.15 32.70 33.23 32.58

32.86 33.22 32.78 33.17

32.60 32.53 32.32 32.20

32.00 31.76 31.59 30.43

CHESKallay, Lauryn8 10:48.80

29.13 31.62 31.5631.73

32.00 32.01 32.51 32.31

32.43 32.95 32.91 33.13

33.11 33.23 33.59 33.55

33.46 33.70 33.57 30.30

CAST-IN 17Porter, Krislyn9 10:50.07

29.07 31.49 32.4532.26

32.56 32.42 32.88 32.72

32.85 33.15 32.97 32.98

33.31 33.25 33.42 33.20

32.60 32.78 32.69 31.02

CHESCraig, Katie10 11:02.97

29.49 32.15 33.4233.04

33.28 33.42 33.50 33.23

33.37 33.68 33.99 33.46

33.90 33.74 33.98 33.29

33.18 33.96 33.48 31.41

GCHS-IN 16Logan, Carley11 11:04.52

29.57 31.65 32.8332.56

33.50 33.35 33.35 33.41

33.89 33.72 33.70 33.72

33.86 33.80 33.90 33.93

33.72 33.96 33.72 32.38

PENN-INLangfeldt, Ally12 11:05.96

29.09 32.28 33.3333.16

33.32 33.29 33.48 33.60

33.74 33.87 33.52 33.69

33.87 33.84 33.93 33.84

33.75 33.65 33.48 33.23

ZION 14Heiser, Elyse13 11:13.55

29.69 32.69 34.0234.05

34.13 33.90 34.25 34.52

34.49 34.58 34.50 34.18

34.26 34.26 33.86 34.36

33.77 33.61 32.43 32.00

PHSEngle-Wilkerson, Lucia14 11:20.96

30.56 33.67 34.7234.09

34.24 34.17 34.18 34.63

34.32 34.43 34.35 34.12

34.45 34.82 34.12 33.88

34.77 34.78 33.72 32.94

PHSKinnamon, Tori15 11:22.13

29.63 32.46 33.8832.71

34.19 34.08 34.36 34.58

34.51 34.93 34.11 34.69

35.20 34.99 35.28 35.05

35.07 34.75 34.45 33.21

CAST-IN 15Zimmerman, Jamie16 11:24.04

31.36 33.93 35.0734.96

34.57 34.97 35.15 35.01

34.54 34.53 34.36 34.46

34.63 34.72 34.57 33.79

33.72 33.45 33.64 32.61

ZION 16Montgomery, Maggie17 11:31.84

30.90 34.01 34.4434.64

34.66 34.73 34.79 34.95

34.97 35.39 34.69 35.28

35.28 35.00 35.00 34.90

35.11 35.09 34.67 33.34

AVON-INElder, Rylee18 11:38.15

30.54 33.84 35.2334.69

34.89 34.98 34.97 35.32

35.23 35.25 34.94 35.42

35.56 35.56 35.71 35.32

35.33 35.74 35.24 34.39

PENN-INCosta, Gabby19 11:39.11

30.52 34.63 35.4535.33

35.85 36.12 34.64 35.84

35.27 35.68 35.20 35.98

34.78 35.42 35.25 35.08

35.40 34.63 35.42 32.62

AVON-INSinclair, Kaitlyn20 11:52.90

31.93 34.79 36.3535.70

35.61 35.94 35.91 36.25

36.31 36.79 36.33 35.96

36.53 36.63 36.53 36.23

36.07 35.65 34.96 32.43

PENN-INKoszyk, Logan21 11:53.53

31.98 35.29 35.8235.59

35.99 35.94 36.33 36.15

36.44 36.43 36.78 36.38

36.41 36.43 36.10 35.87

35.39 35.09 34.68 34.44

AVON-INLogeais, Kayla22 11:55.60

31.45 34.42 35.8135.87

36.14 35.75 35.77 35.99

35.94 36.34 35.82 36.47

35.97 36.43 36.46 36.79

36.46 36.13 36.32 35.27
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JEFF 16Vescelus, Haley23 12:01.21

32.98 35.77 36.9436.31

36.96 36.85 36.21 36.85

37.08 36.37 36.52 36.68

36.09 36.18 36.42 36.20

36.07 35.42 35.16 34.15

CAST-IN 14Daniel, Abbey24 12:01.48

32.13 34.80 36.0435.89

36.43 36.24 36.58 36.28

36.38 36.27 36.25 37.02

36.97 36.56 36.89 36.78

35.94 35.86 36.64 35.53

ZION 16Champa, Olivia25 12:21.89

32.91 35.19 37.0936.58

36.99 37.34 37.21 37.78

37.40 37.34 38.76 37.76

37.99 38.01 37.63 37.90

37.67 37.36 37.12 35.86

GCHS-IN 17Russo, Hannah26 12:22.41

31.20 35.26 37.5137.30

37.12 37.36 37.63 37.40

37.48 37.78 37.21 37.26

38.38 38.69 38.11 38.38

38.40 36.89 37.66 35.39

PHSPrice, Emily27 13:06.23

34.85 38.21 39.3439.51

39.62 39.91 39.76 39.71

39.44 39.28 40.08 39.82

39.87 39.62 40.03 40.05

40.15 39.80 39.15 38.03

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FISH 15Frollo, Aaron1 9:44.23

26.17 28.99 29.7029.68

29.68 29.58 29.58 29.45

29.74 29.36 29.35 29.36

29.39 29.36 29.32 29.68

29.30 29.47 29.17 27.90

FRKL-IN 14Oliver, Cade2 9:50.00

26.01 28.01 29.0428.74

29.34 29.48 29.82 30.09

29.86 30.14 30.33 30.72

30.67 30.22 30.46 30.71

29.76 29.70 29.47 27.43

CAST-IN 17Montgomery, Alex3 9:50.15

26.25 29.18 30.2029.89

30.21 30.27 29.42 29.63

29.57 29.80 29.75 29.79

29.41 29.33 29.56 29.79

29.61 29.49 29.90 29.10

FISH 17Harris, Nick4 10:01.29

26.49 28.83 30.1529.90

29.67 30.25 29.79 30.29

30.24 30.58 30.34 30.26

30.64 30.07 30.57 31.13

30.33 30.79 31.09 29.88

PHSVanWanzeele, Jackson5 10:02.50

26.77 29.50 30.2430.11

30.28 30.35 30.17 30.43

30.42 30.45 30.60 30.31

30.55 30.58 30.41 30.46

30.48 30.49 30.34 29.56

AVON-INToney, Austin6 10:05.95

28.42 29.92 30.1130.05

30.25 30.54 30.68 30.55

30.66 30.82 30.26 30.46

30.63 30.89 30.84 30.85

30.90 30.53 30.29 28.30

CHESWallar, Justin7 10:06.45

27.17 29.05 31.0130.56

31.37 31.41 31.23 31.20

30.89 30.92 30.83 31.07

30.71 30.77 30.25 30.25

29.89 29.95 29.85 28.07

CHESHanas, Nick8 10:10.91

26.75 29.54 30.7330.29

30.54 30.69 30.84 30.74

31.01 31.06 30.97 31.41

31.26 31.15 31.04 31.17

30.93 31.12 30.68 28.99

AVON-INKing, Charlie9 10:11.10

26.61 28.70 30.4329.63

30.34 30.67 30.99 30.58

30.90 31.22 31.11 31.68

31.52 31.22 31.55 31.60

31.76 30.86 31.02 28.71

GCHS-INJennings, Samuel10 10:12.21

26.19 28.67 30.1629.72

30.17 30.59 30.86 30.87

31.32 30.99 30.95 31.08

31.35 31.49 31.57 31.69

31.58 31.50 31.05 30.41

CHESCarlson, Eric11 10:15.69

26.49 28.81 29.6829.78

30.29 30.23 30.46 30.50

31.06 31.45 31.30 31.49

32.00 32.07 31.64 32.01

32.52 32.01 31.47 30.43

PENN-INRach, Matt12 10:18.51

25.91 28.84 30.4829.93

30.24 30.28 31.13 31.46

31.54 31.56 31.63 31.53

32.02 32.09 31.91 31.85

32.00 32.00 31.60 30.51

ZION 17Barksdale, Ethan13 10:20.64

27.23 29.90 31.1530.54

31.33 31.44 31.56 31.70

31.70 31.84 31.76 31.35

31.65 32.05 31.69 31.79

32.12 31.74 30.10 28.00

FISH 15Kitazuka, Bruno14 10:21.03

27.75 29.96 30.6730.72

31.34 31.23 31.84 31.27

31.54 31.62 31.54 31.57

31.81 31.75 31.67 31.43

31.55 31.90 31.67 28.20

CAST-IN 16Titzer, Sam15 10:36.61

27.06 30.95 32.1231.98

32.07 32.02 31.99 32.32

32.19 32.31 32.42 32.91

33.06 32.34 32.41 31.90

31.61 32.16 32.10 30.69

ZION 17Williams, Aaron16 10:43.61

28.96 31.13 32.2931.96

32.22 32.48 32.45 32.94

32.94 32.61 31.77 33.04

32.34 33.06 32.14 33.00

32.72 32.73 31.76 31.07

JEFF 18Martin, Levin17 10:44.05

27.79 32.22 32.9333.07

32.55 33.00 32.96 32.86

32.78 32.37 33.18 32.72

33.05 32.57 32.57 32.40

32.39 32.86 31.12 28.66

PENN-INPruitt, Matthew18 10:51.11

29.16 31.41 32.8132.40

32.59 33.14 32.79 32.80

32.54 33.14 32.96 32.95

32.90 32.90 33.03 33.08

32.91 33.19 32.92 31.49

PENN-INHowell, Matthew19 10:56.50

28.45 32.63 15.0932.96

51.68 33.05 27.78 39.07

33.74 33.21 33.63 32.91

32.87 32.97 32.24 30.79

ZION 17Schein, Sam20 11:01.89

30.59 32.64 33.6432.94

34.50 33.75 33.56 34.10

33.64 33.76 34.00 33.88

32.99 33.25 33.18 33.02

32.62 32.73 32.19 30.91

JEFF 17McEwen, Marcus21 11:11.19

28.92 32.30 33.8533.70

33.75 34.48 34.31 34.85

35.43 33.16 34.50 33.92

34.65 34.42 34.81 33.05

34.23 33.51 33.26 30.09
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GCHS-IN 15Hite, Keegan22 11:11.64

30.77 32.71 33.9633.60

34.16 33.85 34.01 34.51

33.97 34.26 34.54 34.39

33.90 34.74 33.80 33.07

33.77 32.92 33.33 31.38

PHSStrange, Braden23 11:16.93

30.01 32.88 33.7033.53

33.85 33.92 34.02 34.44

34.18 34.39 34.52 34.54

34.31 34.81 34.39 34.68

34.45 33.81 33.31 33.19

PHSArmstrong, Jacob24 11:17.09

29.87 29.71 34.0836.40

33.66 34.71 14.70

54.69

25.93 31.39

CAST-IN 16Walker, Tommy25 11:42.79

29.38 33.19 34.8233.86

34.72 34.84 34.90 35.92

36.16 36.21 36.52 36.63

36.35 35.98 36.40 35.80

36.79 34.90 35.38 34.04

AVON-INRodriguez, Brandon26 11:46.19

30.78 33.49 35.3734.43

35.95 35.90 35.76 36.29

36.01 36.81 36.49 35.92

36.16 36.10 35.96 35.56

35.42 36.27 35.22 32.30

GCHS-INScott, John27 11:56.62

31.26 34.29 35.6834.33

34.77 34.63 35.65 35.86

36.01 36.27 36.36 37.01

37.13 36.94 37.25 37.15

36.76 37.33 37.14 34.80

 
#5  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ZION 18Wrightson, Tessa1 59.74

27.06 32.68

CHESKlimczak, Jaclyn2 1:00.90

28.40 32.50

FRKL-IN 16McCahill, Anna3 1:02.06

28.65 33.41

FISH 16Kennedy, Savannah4 1:02.73

29.09 33.64

CAST-IN 17Brown, Whitney5 1:03.27

29.21 34.06

AVON-INWendt, Victoria6 1:03.72

30.15 33.57

CAST-IN 18Wilhite, Callie7 1:04.26

29.97 34.29

PHSGilkerson, Elle8 1:04.34

29.93 34.41

 
#5  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZION 18Wrightson, Tessa1 59.74

27.26 32.48

CHESKlimczak, Jaclyn2 1:00.55

27.84 32.71

FRKL-IN 16McCahill, Anna3 1:01.64

28.45 33.19

CAST-IN 17Brown, Whitney4 1:01.93

28.45 33.48

AVON-INWendt, Victoria5 1:03.46

28.61 34.85

PHSGilkerson, Elle6 1:03.58

29.46 34.12

FISH 16Kennedy, Savannah7 1:04.02

29.46 34.56

CAST-IN 18Wilhite, Callie8 1:04.07

30.16 33.91

FISH 17Wai, Miya9 1:04.41

29.46 34.95

ZION 18Pobanz, Claudia10 1:04.52

30.08 34.44

PENN-INBottorff, Makenna11 1:04.75

29.08 35.67

CHESKroeger, Olivia12 1:04.79

29.46 35.33

CHESElliot, Mady13 1:04.91

29.69 35.22

PENN-INMejia, Lizzy14 1:05.36

33.76 31.60

CAST-IN 18Wilson, Maddie15 1:05.49

28.61 36.88

PENN-INRach, Megan16 1:06.16

30.55 35.61

AVON-INMyers, Elizabeth17 1:06.25

30.69 35.56

FRKL-INHart, Alex18 1:07.36

30.08 37.28

AVON-INMyers, Lauren19 1:07.66

31.73 35.93

FRKL-IN 15Hendricks, Regan20 1:08.54

32.20 36.34

ZION 14Barksdale, Carlin21 1:08.58

30.69 37.89

JEFFFlora, Sydney22 1:09.72

32.73 36.99

FISH 18Ingram, Kayce23 1:10.81

33.76 37.05

PHSJones, Rachel24 1:11.52

33.69 37.83

JEFF 15Dixon, Bonnie25 1:12.13

31.73 40.40

JEFFKlaus, Mairin26 1:13.06

32.20 40.86

GCHS-INHodnett, Reily27 1:13.44

33.38 40.06

GCHS-INBogle, Rebekah28 1:15.06

34.82 40.24

GCHS-INDecher-Morley, Soleil29 1:19.16

36.71 42.45

PHSRoss, Katie30 1:21.25

37.01 44.24

 
#6  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ZION 18Schuler, Andrew1 53.02

24.55 28.47

FRKL-INCouet, Michael2 53.76

25.19 28.57

CHESAlders, Andrew3 54.57

25.23 29.34

CHESTharp, Declan4 55.23

25.29 29.94

GCHS-IN 18Kile, Ethan5 55.34

26.02 29.32

PHSWiser, Max6 55.57

25.49 30.08

PENN-INDies, Evan7 56.15

26.46 29.69

FRKL-INKramer, Max8 57.05

27.67 29.38

 
#6  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZION 18Schuler, Andrew1 53.42

24.41 29.01

FRKL-INCouet, Michael2 54.04

25.23 28.81

CHESAlders, Andrew3 54.68

24.99 29.69

CHESTharp, Declan4 55.06

25.56 29.50

PHSWiser, Max5 55.38

25.42 29.96

PENN-INDies, Evan6 55.78

26.12 29.66

GCHS-IN 18Kile, Ethan7 56.05

26.01 30.04

FRKL-INKramer, Max8 56.22

26.81 29.41

FISH 16Jacocks, Cory9 56.43

26.93 29.50

CHESCarlson, Nate10 56.44

27.12 29.32

FRKL-IN 15O'Sullivan, Shane11 56.47

25.68 30.79

ZION 16Modglin, Coleman12 56.48

27.33 29.15
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Preliminaries ...   (#6  Men 100 Yard IM)

ZION 17Cozad, Corbin13 56.80

26.03 30.77

FISH 17Baldwin, Noah14 57.56

28.06 29.50

AVON-INCzerwonky, Hayden15 58.24

26.34 31.90

FISH 15Harding, Izzy16 59.46

27.19 32.27

PENN-INCraig, Connor17 1:00.34

28.43 31.91

PHSRogers, Sean18 1:00.73

28.29 32.44

PENN-INBrothers, Kyle19 1:00.75

26.64 34.11

JEFF 18Martin, Levin20 1:00.79

27.95 32.84

CAST-IN 17Renner, Camerin21 1:01.05

28.35 32.70

AVON-INSantiago, Mark22 1:03.06

29.22 33.84

CAST-IN 16King, Tyler23 1:04.30

30.86 33.44

JEFF 16Begin, Matthew24 1:04.93

31.69 33.24

GCHS-INNagal, Annthony25 1:05.56

29.72 35.84

GCHS-INPechin, Jackson26 1:05.62

29.91 35.71

PHSNoggle, Barrett27 1:06.40

30.04 36.36

AVON-INBrown, Matt28 1:07.12

30.45 36.67

CAST-IN 17Wilkerson, Ryan29 1:09.56

30.29 39.27

JEFF 16Camacho, Alan30 1:18.72

38.98 39.74

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

FISH 15Pratt, Hannah1 1:53.86

27.68 29.45 28.8927.84

FRKL-IN 15Gildersleave, Carla2 1:54.41

27.03 29.25 29.0229.11

CHESKallay, Lauryn3 1:57.01

27.66 29.79 29.1430.42

CHESKlimczak, Maisyn4 1:58.83

27.92 30.15 30.2830.48

FISH 17Nusbaum, Amilia5 1:59.77

28.09 30.76 29.7831.14

FRKL-IN 15Hoffman, Sarah6 1:59.78

28.31 30.55 30.0430.88

FISH 15Srncik, Kyla7 2:00.73

28.68 30.58 30.4431.03

CHESRaines, Abi8 2:03.92

28.13 31.30 32.1632.33

 
#7  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRKL-IN 15Gildersleave, Carla1 1:54.85

26.87 29.14 29.2929.55

CHESKallay, Lauryn2 1:56.14

27.09 29.53 29.4230.10

FISH 15Pratt, Hannah3 1:56.56

27.77 29.54 29.6529.60

FRKL-IN 15Hoffman, Sarah4 1:56.90

27.64 29.47 29.8629.93

CHESKlimczak, Maisyn5 1:57.62

27.37 29.57 30.2730.41

FISH 17Nusbaum, Amilia6 1:59.37

27.60 30.04 30.7031.03

FISH 15Srncik, Kyla7 2:00.50

28.04 30.65 30.8230.99

CHESRaines, Abi8 2:01.49

10.04 48.04 31.6531.76

GCHS-IN 16Logan, Carley9 2:03.05

28.56 30.80 31.9431.75

PENN-INLangfeldt, Ally10 2:03.09

28.74 31.04 31.6631.65

FRKL-IN 15Lacy, Lillian11 2:04.40

28.05 31.05 32.6532.65

CAST-IN 16Haerle, Hannah12 2:04.79

29.28 31.44 31.7932.28

PHSMcGuire, Maggie13 2:05.72

29.63 31.62 32.2032.27

JEFF 17Sansbury, Sydney14 2:06.21

29.09 31.94 32.5432.64

JEFFMiller, Alyssa15 2:06.66

29.11 32.07 32.6032.88

CAST-IN 17Treski, Sophie16 2:06.88

28.96 31.70 33.2233.00

AVON-INSinclair, Kaitlyn17 2:07.09

28.87 32.18 32.1933.85

ZION 15Firebaugh, Anna18 2:09.48

28.27 32.31 34.6934.21

AVON-INLambert, Minette19 2:09.61

30.56 32.73 33.0333.29

CAST-IN 14Daniel, Abbey20 2:10.00

30.02 32.74 33.7633.48

PENN-INNi, Sharon21 2:10.30

30.68 33.27 32.4933.86

PHSMeier, Samantha22 2:11.85

29.30 33.55 34.4034.60

PENN-INDarr, Sophia23 2:11.96

29.21 33.24 34.6534.86

ZION 16Montgomery, Maggie24 2:12.08

30.66 33.25 34.0034.17

AVON-INLingle, Maylee25 2:12.41

30.61 33.19 34.4334.18

ZION 18Gayheart, Valerie26 2:14.37

30.26 33.83 35.1035.18

GCHS-IN 17Miller, Emma27 2:18.83

31.71 34.91 35.9436.27

GCHS-INNoah, Addison28 2:18.91

31.99 34.87 35.8336.22

PHSNuss, Mary29 2:27.39

31.74 36.21 40.3239.12

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

FRKL-IN 15Destrampe, Jacob1 1:42.62

24.02 25.72 26.4226.46

FISH 16Stallworth, Drake2 1:46.37

25.74 27.18 26.5226.93

CHESWing, Ethan3 1:47.31

25.27 27.28 27.1527.61

CAST-IN 16Hass, Robert4 1:48.16

25.21 26.85 27.9228.18

GCHS-INJennings, Samuel5 1:48.81

25.20 27.38 28.0228.21

AVON-INToney, Austin6 1:52.38

26.47 28.55 28.6228.74

AVON-INKing, Charlie7 1:53.98

25.60 28.28 30.0530.05

CHESWallar, Justin8 1:56.81

26.03 29.51 31.0430.23

 
#8  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRKL-IN 15Destrampe, Jacob1 1:42.84

24.16 26.20 25.7926.69

FISH 16Stallworth, Drake2 1:45.19

25.34 26.80 26.4526.60

CHESWing, Ethan3 1:45.83

24.94 25.94 27.7427.21

CHESWallar, Justin4 1:46.29

24.13 26.71 28.0027.45

CAST-IN 16Hass, Robert5 1:47.99

25.42 27.06 27.8727.64

AVON-INToney, Austin6 1:49.53

26.14 27.53 27.8228.04

AVON-INKing, Charlie7 1:49.54

24.99 27.39 28.2028.96

GCHS-INJennings, Samuel8 1:49.72

25.86 27.69 27.6628.51

PHSKinnamon, Brock9 1:49.89

25.52 28.25 27.5328.59

GCHS-IN 18Joven, Chris10 1:50.26

25.00 27.86 28.7728.63

ZION 17Bowlds, Grant11 1:52.81

26.28 29.71 27.1729.65

FISH 17Kuhn, Sam12 1:53.05

26.10 28.53 29.1429.28

CAST-IN 16Titzer, Sam13 1:53.24

25.67 28.40 29.2029.97



Franklin Regional Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 7:09 PM  12/2/2017  Page 6

2017 Indiana High School Hall of Fame Classic - 12/1/2017

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Men 200 Yard Free)

FISH 17Dewaelsche, Peyton14 1:53.68

26.22 28.50 29.1429.82

JEFF 16Case, Kameron15 1:53.83

26.05 28.77 29.7329.28

PENN-INBrandenburg, Axel16 1:53.92

26.31 29.18 29.3529.08

PENN-INBackhus, Ethan17 1:56.87

26.77 29.58 30.1730.35

PHSMennonno, Nolan18 1:57.46

26.77 30.02 30.5330.14

ZION 17Schein, Sam19 1:57.52

27.45 30.09 29.5330.45

PENN-INWeber, Troy20 1:57.80

27.33 30.02 29.7430.71

CHESCarlson, Eric21 1:58.08

26.98 29.91 30.0731.12

FRKL-IN 14Pheifer, Ethan22 1:58.38

27.07 29.04 31.0331.24

AVON-INRodriguez, Brandon23 2:02.14

28.82 31.43 30.0331.86

JEFFGillam, Jonas24 2:02.18

28.92 31.77 29.9031.59

ZION 17Mingus, Stephen25 2:02.80

26.79 30.36 32.9632.69

JEFF 17McEwen, Marcus26 2:05.59

29.08 33.08 30.4632.97

PHSKnopp, David27 2:05.80

29.20 32.59 30.8633.15

GCHS-IN 15Hite, Keegan28 2:06.47

28.98 31.81 32.5133.17

CAST-INDillman, Kenny29 2:29.88

31.57 37.12 41.1540.04

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PENN-INBottorff, Makenna1 26.27

FRKL-IN 16McCahill, Anna2 26.67

FISH 16Rueff, Nicole3 27.00

FRKL-IN 16Phiefer, Ella4 27.19

CAST-IN 15Porter, Kaitlyn5 27.44

CHESKroeger, Olivia6 27.51

CAST-IN 18Wilson, Maddie7 27.61

CHESGill, Sophia8 27.72

 
#9  Women 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PENN-INBottorff, Makenna1 26.47

FRKL-IN 16Phiefer, Ella2 26.70

FRKL-IN 16McCahill, Anna3 26.74

CAST-IN 15Porter, Kaitlyn4 26.96

FISH 16Rueff, Nicole5 27.36

CHESKroeger, Olivia6 27.64

CAST-IN 18Wilson, Maddie7 27.73

CHESGill, Sophia8 27.76

FISH 17Robeson, Kara9 27.95

PHSKnutson, Kylie10 27.98

ZION 18Brewer, Claire11 28.27

FISH 15Fero, Ellen12 28.47

CHESKoster, Abbie13 29.07

PENN-INRach, Megan14 29.21

ZION 15Harmon, Tara15 29.28

PENN-INAcito, Sydney16 29.43

GCHS-INLaymon, Braedy17 29.49

FRKL-INHart, Alex18 29.62

PHSKinnamon, Tori19 29.66

AVON-INClark, Kayla20 29.74

CAST-IN 16Hurlock, Alex21 30.06

AVON-INBecker, Erika22 30.36

JEFF 17Royal, Danielle23 30.79

JEFFFlora, Sydney24 30.92

AVON-INKaraivanova, Kristine25 30.98

ZION 16Champa, Olivia26 32.13

GCHS-INAmos, Taylor27 32.29

GCHS-IN 16Thaxton, Autumn28 33.69

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

GCHS-IN 17Cook, Zach1 22.93

ZION 18Franzman, Jack2 23.32

CAST-IN 15Rollins, Braden3 24.03

PHSWiser, Max4 24.07

FRKL-IN 15Edwards, Griffin5 24.18

CHESTharp, Declan6 24.37

CHESKroeger, Gabe7 24.84

FISH 16Stallworth, Drake8 24.92

 
#10  Men 50 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZION 18Franzman, Jack1 23.16

GCHS-IN 17Cook, Zach2 23.22

CAST-IN 15Rollins, Braden3 24.02

CHESTharp, Declan4 24.19

FRKL-IN 15Edwards, Griffin5 24.22

PHSWiser, Max6 24.37

CHESKroeger, Gabe7 24.54

FISH 16Stallworth, Drake8 24.58

AVON-INCooper, Elliot*9 24.64

FRKL-IN 15O'Sullivan, Shane*9 24.64

PHSVanWanzeele, Jackson*9 24.64

Swim-Off Required

PENN-INRach, Matt12 24.67

FRKL-INLock, Brock13 24.84

CHESCasbon, Conner14 24.97

FISH 16Adcock, Trevor15 25.08

GCHS-INBlack, Travis16 25.37

ZION 17Cozad, Corbin17 25.52

PENN-INCummins, Joel18 26.13

PENN-INBrothers, Kyle19 26.23

FISH 17Goolsby, Christopher20 26.36

CAST-IN 16Hass, Robert21 26.44

GCHS-INPechin, Jackson22 27.02

JEFF 16Case, Kameron23 27.09

CAST-IN 17Wilkerson, Ryan24 27.72

JEFF 17Padgett, Kelly25 28.01

ZION 16Berrong, Caleb26 28.55

AVON-INBrown, Matt27 30.33

AVON-INWingler, Connor28 32.50

JEFF 15Doss, Johnathon29 34.05

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CHESKlimczak, Jaclyn1 2:03.25

29.47 30.89 31.2831.61

FRKL-IN 15Fraley, Jessie2 2:06.71

29.50 32.15 32.4432.62

FISH 15Yorkman, Corinne3 2:08.42

31.00 32.45 32.6332.34

CHESKlimczak, Maisyn4 2:10.87

31.03 33.34 32.9633.54

CAST-IN 17Brown, Whitney5 2:10.94

31.95 33.51 32.2533.23

ZION 14Heiser, Elyse6 2:13.05

31.67 33.79 33.0434.55

FISH 16Kennedy, Savannah7 2:13.66

31.00 33.27 34.8834.51

CHESCraig, Katie8 2:14.97

31.64 33.70 34.4335.20

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CHESKlimczak, Jaclyn1 2:03.91

29.07 30.66 32.2231.96

FISH 15Yorkman, Corinne2 2:07.12

30.83 32.57 32.0331.69

FRKL-IN 15Fraley, Jessie3 2:07.36

29.78 32.31 32.6032.67

CAST-IN 17Brown, Whitney4 2:09.79

31.75 33.20 32.1332.71

CHESKlimczak, Maisyn5 2:10.22

31.27 33.09 32.6033.26

ZION 14Heiser, Elyse6 2:13.19

31.61 33.24 33.6934.65

FISH 16Kennedy, Savannah7 2:14.81

31.84 33.85 34.7734.35

CHESCraig, Katie8 2:15.36

32.00 33.69 35.0834.59

FRKL-IN 15Lacy, Lillian9 2:15.87

31.54 34.60 34.8934.84

ZION 16Hamilton, Issy10 2:16.74

32.04 33.89 35.5335.28

FISH 15Terpening, Kylie11 2:17.34

32.74 33.49 35.9735.14

FRKL-INCaudill, Lina12 2:17.90

33.38 34.85 34.3435.33
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Preliminaries ...   (#11  Women 200 Yard Back)

AVON-INLingle, Maylee13 2:19.98

32.48 35.07 36.2236.21

ZION 15Skaff, Peyton14 2:20.90

32.50 35.32 36.3636.72

AVON-INClark, Kayla15 2:20.92

33.62 35.90 35.5635.84

PENN-INBarnes, Abby16 2:21.60

33.34 36.04 35.7036.52

CAST-IN 16Hurlock, Alex17 2:23.17

33.73 36.35 36.1336.96

PENN-INMejia, Lizzy18 2:23.36

33.49 35.88 36.9437.05

PENN-INCosta, Gabby19 2:23.90

33.11 36.53 36.9437.32

JEFF 15Dixon, Bonnie20 2:25.30

34.92 36.62 36.4237.34

JEFFKlaus, Mairin21 2:25.71

34.56 36.30 37.7537.10

GCHS-IN 16Logan, Carley22 2:27.27

35.04 36.98 37.6037.65

AVON-INElder, Rylee23 2:27.62

33.19 36.80 38.5539.08

JEFF 16Vescelus, Haley24 2:30.55

36.11 38.25 37.6638.53

GCHS-INHodnett, Reily25 2:33.43

37.24 38.63 38.1239.44

PHSRogers, Shannon26 2:37.96

36.10 40.27 40.5241.07

CAST-INLarmey, Epiphany27 2:40.25

36.42 40.72 41.0142.10

PHSSrnka, Sydney28 2:43.23

37.53 41.03 41.5743.10

PHSRoss, Katie29 2:53.45

39.92 43.83 44.5145.19

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

CAST-IN 17Montgomery, Alex1 1:55.97

27.33 29.58 28.8830.18

CHESHanas, Nick2 1:56.13

28.09 29.88 28.5629.60

FISH 18Haflich, Kyle3 1:58.52

28.30 30.26 29.8230.14

ZION 17Barksdale, Ethan4 1:59.24

27.73 30.20 30.7730.54

AVON-INCzerwonky, Hayden5 2:00.66

28.40 30.95 30.1631.15

ZION 15Bowlds, Holden6 2:00.75

28.83 30.83 30.1130.98

ZION 17Sampson, Alex7 2:01.07

28.33 30.97 30.7031.07

CHESSchmiegel, Danny8 2:04.30

28.79 31.93 31.0532.53

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

CAST-IN 17Montgomery, Alex1 1:54.96

26.73 29.10 29.2829.85

CHESHanas, Nick2 1:55.04

27.32 28.84 29.5429.34

FISH 18Haflich, Kyle3 1:58.04

27.17 29.72 31.2929.86

ZION 17Barksdale, Ethan4 1:59.67

27.73 29.77 31.3830.79

AVON-INCzerwonky, Hayden5 2:00.24

27.60 29.92 31.8030.92

ZION 17Sampson, Alex6 2:00.48

27.38 30.55 30.9631.59

ZION 15Bowlds, Holden7 2:01.87

28.68 31.36 30.7531.08

CHESSchmiegel, Danny8 2:02.31

27.86 30.08 32.2132.16

FISH 17Harris, Nick9 2:03.02

28.93 31.19 31.4731.43

FRKL-IN 14Oliver, Cade10 2:03.64

28.42 31.07 31.9132.24

GCHS-IN 17Cook, Zach11 2:04.64

28.28 30.46 33.3632.54

FISH 17Kuhn, Sam12 2:05.61

29.78 31.71 31.8032.32

JEFFDilger, Carter13 2:06.17

28.83 31.68 32.9132.75

PENN-INDies, Aaron14 2:06.27

30.25 32.36 31.3932.27

CHESDildine, Evan15 2:06.28

29.19 31.94 32.4832.67

GCHS-INLogan, Samuel16 2:07.31

29.62 31.92 32.8832.89

FRKL-IN 14Pheifer, Ethan17 2:10.09

29.63 32.74 33.2934.43

GCHS-INRader, Cameron18 2:11.63

29.63 32.30 35.5334.17

PENN-INPruitt, Matthew19 2:12.49

31.14 33.44 33.5434.37

PENN-INCraig, Connor20 2:16.20

31.91 33.93 34.9535.41

PHSMennonno, Nolan21 2:16.23

31.65 34.35 35.0535.18

AVON-INSantiago, Mark22 2:18.37

32.18 34.50 35.6136.08

PHSRogers, Sean23 2:21.16

31.48 35.06 36.8837.74

JEFFGillam, Jonas24 2:23.85

33.93 36.54 36.5436.84

CAST-IN 16Walker, Tommy25 2:24.33

34.25 36.44 36.8836.76

AVON-INBrown, Matt26 2:28.20

34.16 38.19 37.4338.42

CAST-IN  7Matuscak, Jake27 2:49.41

38.75 42.50 1:28.16

PHSSiddiqui, Amal28 2:52.33

39.28 43.55 43.5645.94

JEFF 16Camacho, Alan29 2:58.46

42.77 44.59 45.0046.10

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PENN-INZiegert, Maddie1 24.26

ZION 18Wrightson, Tessa2 24.36

FRKL-IN 14Payne, Gracey3 24.98

CHESEshenauer, Jadah4 25.19

FISH 17Nusbaum, Amilia5 25.21

CAST-IN 18Wilhite, Callie6 25.23

PENN-INBottorff, Makenna7 25.84

FRKL-IN 16Phiefer, Ella8 25.86

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PENN-INZiegert, Maddie1 24.28

ZION 18Wrightson, Tessa2 24.68

FRKL-IN 14Payne, Gracey3 24.87

CAST-IN 18Wilhite, Callie4 25.29

FRKL-IN 16Phiefer, Ella5 25.30

CHESEshenauer, Jadah6 25.33

PENN-INBottorff, Makenna7 25.39

FISH 17Nusbaum, Amilia8 25.44

ZION 17Thomae, Vic9 25.63

PENN-INAcito, Sydney10 25.74

CHESGill, Sophia11 25.75

FISH 15Srncik, Kyla12 25.82

CHESRaines, Abi13 25.89

FISH 15Pratt, Hannah14 26.06

ZION 18Brewer, Claire*15 26.18

PHSKnutson, Kylie*15 26.18

FRKL-IN 15Chapman, Kabria17 26.25

GCHS-INLaymon, Braedy18 26.26

AVON-INSinclair, Kaitlyn19 26.82

CAST-IN 17Treski, Sophie20 27.25

JEFFMiller, Alyssa21 27.72

GCHS-INAmos, Taylor22 27.86

AVON-INLambert, Minette23 28.04

AVON-INNewport, Maddie24 28.28

JEFF 18Elliott, Caroline25 28.42

JEFF 17Sansbury, Sydney26 28.85

GCHS-IN 17Miller, Emma27 29.00

PHSAlexander, Mikaylah28 29.61

PHSNuss, Mary29 30.29

GCHS-IN 17Zell, Alexis--- X

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PHSWiser, Max1 21.90
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Finals ...   (#14  Men 50 Yard Free)

CAST-IN 15Rollins, Braden2 22.27

CHESWing, Ethan3 22.38

FRKL-INKramer, Max4 22.40

CHESTharp, Declan5 22.42

FRKL-INLock, Brock6 22.72

ZION 17Bowlds, Grant7 22.80

GCHS-INBlack, Travis8 22.95

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PHSWiser, Max1 21.66

CHESWing, Ethan*2 22.41

FRKL-INKramer, Max*2 22.41

FRKL-INLock, Brock4 22.48

ZION 17Bowlds, Grant5 22.49

CHESTharp, Declan6 22.51

CAST-IN 15Rollins, Braden7 22.56

GCHS-INBlack, Travis8 22.68

GCHS-IN 18Joven, Chris9 22.70

CHESWallar, Justin10 22.80

PENN-INBrandenburg, Axel11 22.88

GCHS-IN 18Payne, Austin12 23.65

FISH 16Adcock, Trevor13 23.67

PENN-INBrothers, Kyle14 23.71

AVON-INWood, Harrison15 23.77

AVON-INKing, Charlie16 23.87

JEFF 18Martin, Levin17 24.00

JEFF 16Case, Kameron18 24.03

PENN-INCummins, Joel19 24.05

JEFF 17Padgett, Kelly20 24.06

AVON-INHilgarth, Karsten21 24.17

ZION 17Mingus, Stephen22 24.33

FISH 17Goolsby, Christopher23 24.35

FISH 17Dewaelsche, Peyton24 24.83

CAST-IN 17Renner, Camerin25 24.87

PHSKnopp, David26 25.17

CAST-IN 15Haisley, Jackson27 25.79

PHSLecrone, Bryan28 28.40

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FISHCasey, Morgan1 385.15

FISHMossing, Grace2 380.60

CHESFrech, Antonia3 363.05

GCHS-INMontgomery, Maci4 322.60

PENN-INBetzer, Bailey5 322.00

CHESSchimpf, Sarah6 319.05

CAST-IN 15Ray, Colleen7 309.95

CHESDowning, Piper8 303.15

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

FISHMossing, Grace1 268.70

CHESFrech, Antonia2 263.05

FISHCasey, Morgan3 261.60

CAST-IN 15Ray, Colleen4 237.50

GCHS-INMontgomery, Maci5 236.40

CHESSchimpf, Sarah6 231.90

PENN-INBetzer, Bailey7 228.60

CHESDowning, Piper8 222.95

FRKL-INWheeler, Madi9 220.35

ZION 15Sullivan, Shea10 218.40

FISHBryan, Natalie11 216.15

PHSBernhardt, Brooke12 213.05

PHSCadwell, Katie13 210.30

CAST-IN 15Jacobs, Natalie14 203.90

PENN-INRyan, Kayla15 202.55

PENN-INOwens, Alexis16 188.25

PHSKelley, Bailee17 183.00

CAST-IN 15Day, Danielle18 182.65

ZION 16Zvokel, Laryn19 181.20

ZION 15Prather, Kailee20 164.95

GCHS-INBrown, Meghan21 151.35

AVON-INSteiner, Kate22 146.75

AVON-INRuiz, Jenna23 142.85

AVON-INWest, Ella24 140.90

FRKL-INBlackwell, Brayden25 123.45

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

Finals

FISH 17VanDevender, Cole1 465.10

FRKL-INCreech, Gauge2 413.60

GCHS-INRader, Ben3 407.95

PHSPartin, Jordan4 325.25

CHESConway, Quinn5 272.20

CHESWadowski, Joe6 256.55

GCHS-INDeno, Cooper7 247.75

FRKL-INFraiser, Matt8 234.15

 
#16  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Prelim Score

Preliminaries

FISH 17VanDevender, Cole1 328.75

GCHS-INRader, Ben2 306.40

FRKL-INCreech, Gauge3 286.70

PHSPartin, Jordan4 226.25

CHESConway, Quinn5 194.85

CHESWadowski, Joe6 185.75

GCHS-INDeno, Cooper7 177.75

FRKL-INFraiser, Matt8 174.10

PHSKennedy, Cayden9 172.10

CHESEllenwood, Blake10 170.20

ZION 15Sampson, Jack11 165.70

CAST-IN 15Weir, Aaron12 163.20

ZION 15Way, Andy13 154.55

AVON-INDavis, Jachob14 149.35

CAST-INKuykendall, Ben15 148.05

PENN-INGarten, Scotty16 139.85

FISHFox, Garrett17 130.60

PENN-INDanley, Nick18 93.35

 
#17  Women 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRKL-IN 15Terrell, Ali1 4:31.27

28.70 32.49 34.3135.32

37.78 38.59 32.77 31.31

CAST-IN 15Porter, Kaitlyn2 4:35.90

29.44 32.57 36.24

40.41 30.94 29.47

FISH 15Jahns, Abby3 4:36.02

29.37 33.24 35.2135.99

40.38 41.30 31.28 29.25

FISH 16Kennedy, Savannah4 4:36.71

30.36 34.59 36.2836.00

38.28 39.69 31.50 30.01

FRKL-IN 15Hoffman, Sarah5 4:39.86

31.69 36.01 34.8735.72

39.44 39.86 31.79 30.48

CHESUnruh, Lauren6 4:42.82

29.92 34.79 36.0137.01

40.36 41.43 32.47 30.83

CHESKlimczak, Maisyn7 4:43.98

30.53 34.43 35.7236.47

41.74 43.09 32.27 29.73

AVON-INWendt, Victoria8 4:45.62

30.60 34.92 38.3538.73

39.87 40.12 32.60 30.43

FISH 15Yorkman, Corinne9 4:46.14

31.45 36.24 35.4735.97

39.88 42.04 33.29 31.80

CHESCraig, Katie10 4:47.92

31.31 35.91 35.6736.71

42.15 42.14 32.77 31.26

FRKL-INCaudill, Lina11 4:48.14

30.98 35.46 36.4236.64

41.58 43.18 32.91 30.97

ZION 18Pobanz, Claudia12 4:49.79

31.58 35.90 35.3835.88

41.41 41.82 34.62 33.20

AVON-INMyers, Elizabeth13 4:52.09

30.87 34.71 37.2737.86

41.71 41.87 34.60 33.20

CAST-IN 15Zimmerman, Jamie14 4:52.90

31.34 35.63 37.5838.48

42.17 42.93 33.01 31.76

CAST-IN 16Haerle, Hannah15 4:59.85

32.08 36.21 39.0239.94

41.75 43.04 34.94 32.87

AVON-INMyers, Lauren16 5:00.41

30.96 34.45 39.4340.05

42.34 42.74 35.90 34.54
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(#17  Women 400 Yard IM)

JEFFMcEwen, Megan17 5:01.77

31.90 38.09 37.9938.44

42.57 43.35 35.90 33.53

PHSEngle-Wilkerson, Lucia18 5:02.97

32.78 37.01 38.0438.30

44.66 44.71 34.42 33.05

ZION 14Barksdale, Carlin19 5:06.51

31.89 36.29 37.7238.64

46.50 45.33 34.96 35.18

PENN-INCosta, Gabby20 5:06.73

32.22 38.22 39.4440.05

44.22 43.91 34.76 33.91

PENN-INNi, Sharon21 5:08.35

32.99 38.36 38.9239.44

44.05 44.75 36.28 33.56

GCHS-INCoffin, Megan22 5:10.12

31.54 36.42 40.1542.39

44.08 44.63 36.29 34.62

PENN-INMejia, Lizzy23 5:11.64

32.04 37.29 39.0739.24

45.92 46.21 36.24 35.63

ZION 15Harmon, Tara24 5:11.99

31.43 37.10 39.1839.19

46.90 47.23 35.71 35.25

JEFFMiller, Alyssa25 5:13.32

34.09 39.68 39.6041.02

46.05 44.91 34.70 33.27

GCHS-IN 17Russo, Hannah26 5:22.68

33.50 39.95 40.1641.63

45.79 46.94 37.56 37.15

PHSJones, Rachel27 5:39.47

36.20 44.75 45.5447.20

43.23 44.15 41.22 37.18

 
#18  Men 400 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

FRKL-IN 14Oliver, Cade1 4:05.35

26.51 29.99 31.5531.34

34.37 35.77 28.71 27.11

CHESAlders, Andrew2 4:10.40

26.09 30.25 32.6333.54

36.40 35.93 28.14 27.42

FISH 18Haflich, Kyle3 4:13.57

26.60 30.14 32.3332.30

37.54 37.55 29.28 27.83

CAST-IN 18Eisenhut, Landon4 4:14.24

26.50 30.61 32.8533.65

35.50 35.77 30.81 28.55

FISH 15Frollo, Aaron5 4:17.50

26.94 31.15 32.8833.32

36.81 38.14 29.48 28.78

FISH 16Jacocks, Cory6 4:20.92

28.44 32.88 33.1133.53

36.30 37.64 29.68 29.34

PENN-INDies, Evan7 4:21.85

28.14 32.74 33.7534.33

36.01 37.41 30.71 28.76

ZION 16Modglin, Coleman8 4:22.09

28.73 33.16 34.1635.17

33.64 35.68 31.41 30.14

CHESKroeger, Gabe9 4:22.41

26.36 30.59 33.4533.72

38.76 40.28 30.42 28.83

CHESSchmiegel, Danny10 4:24.25

27.64 32.59 33.1932.88

37.97 38.71 31.80 29.47

ZION 15Bowlds, Holden11 4:25.48

28.86 33.54 32.4832.52

38.54 39.62 30.20 29.72

JEFFDilger, Carter12 4:30.42

27.08 31.74 32.5634.80

40.38 40.59 32.65 30.62

AVON-INMyers, Jack13 4:32.19

28.77 33.50 35.6236.64

36.89 37.84 32.07 30.86

AVON-INToney, Austin14 4:33.87

29.88 34.70 33.3734.73

39.20 40.20 31.19 30.60

PENN-INDies, Aaron15 4:36.84

29.62 34.03 34.6335.28

40.47 41.67 31.58 29.56

AVON-INCooper, Elliot16 4:38.15

26.22 34.07 35.4237.01

40.77 41.89 31.84 30.93

GCHS-INRader, Cameron17 4:43.03

27.33 31.66 35.4934.58

43.21 44.90 33.46 32.40

GCHS-INLogan, Samuel18 4:43.28

27.92 31.98 33.8634.61

43.66 43.80 34.44 33.01

PENN-INCraig, Connor19 4:45.37

29.46 34.58 36.2436.56

41.62 41.43 33.79 31.69

GCHS-INNagal, Annthony20 4:53.58

30.97 35.21 38.4939.06

39.75 41.05 34.98 34.07

ZION 18Kitchel, Isaac21 4:55.51

30.58 35.17 38.3037.20

42.79 43.82 35.34 32.31

CAST-IN 16Walker, Tommy22 4:58.85

29.41 35.75 37.5638.43

43.14 43.06 36.67 34.83

PHSStrange, Braden23 5:05.88

33.43 39.43 39.4340.09

43.86 43.52 33.40 32.72

JEFF 17McEwen, Marcus24 5:06.07

31.71 39.68 38.7340.71

43.67 45.00 34.41 32.16

PHSArmstrong, Jacob25 5:08.60

33.82 40.76 40.7339.72

43.30 43.93 34.02 32.32

CAST-IN 14Gilstrap, Avery26 5:59.45

34.01 44.68 44.5043.62

58.23 57.21 38.84 38.36

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

APENN-IN1 1:38.66

Bottorff, Makenna Ziegert, Maddie

Langfeldt, Ally Acito, Sydney

25.38 23.68 24.8024.80

AFISH2 1:40.02

Pratt, Hannah 15 Nusbaum, Amilia 17

Fero, Ellen 15 Srncik, Kyla 15

25.26 24.78 24.7925.19

ACHES3 1:40.75

Eshenauer, Jadah Klimczak, Maisyn

Raines, Abi Kallay, Lauryn

25.27 25.53 24.6825.27

AFRKL-IN4 1:41.63

Gildersleave, Carla 15 Phiefer, Ella 16

Payne, Gracey 14 Hoffman, Sarah 15

25.11 26.24 25.3324.95

AZION5 1:41.68

Thomae, Vic 17 Pobanz, Claudia 18

Heiser, Elyse 14 Wrightson, Tessa 18

25.70 26.19 24.1225.67

BFISH6 1:41.99

Wai, Miya 17 Booth, Morgan 16

Rueff, Nicole 16 Hietpas, Sam 17

26.02 24.92 25.6925.36

BCHES7 1:43.68

Gill, Sophia Stewart, Hannah

Elliot, Mady Craig, Katie

25.39 26.13 26.7225.44

ACAST-IN8 1:45.64

Wilhite, Callie 18 Haerle, Hannah 16

Treski, Sophie 17 Hurlock, Alex 16

25.67 26.27 26.6227.08

BFRKL-IN9 1:46.16

Pietras, Morgan 16 Hart, Alex

Pietras, Emma 14 Chapman, Kabria 15

27.53 26.33 25.6226.68

BPENN-IN10 1:46.49

Darr, Sophia Ni, Sharon

Costa, Gabby Koszyk, Logan

26.66 27.10 26.3826.35

BZION11 1:46.52

Hamilton, Issy 16 Harmon, Tara 15

Gayheart, Valerie 18 Firebaugh, Anna 15

27.09 26.77 26.0426.62

APHS12 1:46.70

Meier, Samantha McGuire, Maggie

Engle-Wilkerson, Lucia Knutson, Kylie

27.36 26.84 25.6326.87

AAVON-IN13 1:47.75

Logeais, Kayla Lambert, Minette

Myers, Elizabeth Myers, Lauren

27.49 27.36 26.5026.40
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(#19  Women 200 Yard Free Relay)

BCAST-IN14 1:52.13

Larmey, Epiphany Daniel, Abbey 14

Yu, An-Ping 16 Beaven, Hannah 16

28.84 27.57 28.3627.36

BAVON-IN15 1:52.49

Becker, Erika Karaivanova, Kristine

Newport, Maddie Becerril, Bri

28.53 28.37 28.0027.59

AGCHS-IN16 1:53.67

Amos, Taylor Harris, Elizabeth

Miller, Emma 17 Russo, Hannah 17

27.88 28.95 28.4328.41

AJEFF17 1:53.69

Elliott, Caroline 18 Miller, Alyssa

Sansbury, Sydney 17 Royal, Danielle 17

28.22 27.69 28.8428.94

BPHS18 1:58.16

Jones, Rachel Nuss, Mary

Alexander, Mikaylah Rogers, Shannon

29.33 29.90 30.3928.54

BGCHS-IN19 1:59.06

Bogle, Rebekah Noah, Addison

Zell, Alexis 17 Hodnett, Reily

29.49 29.37 29.7830.42

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AFRKL-IN1 1:25.77

Couet, Michael Kramer, Max

Lock, Brock Destrampe, Jacob 15

21.92 21.70 20.6221.53

AZION2 1:27.50

Bowlds, Grant 17 Sampson, Alex 17

Schuler, Andrew 18 Franzman, Jack 18

22.97 21.89 21.0121.63

ACHES3 1:29.00

Wing, Ethan Tharp, Declan

Wallar, Justin Hanas, Nick

22.49 21.73 22.1722.61

ACAST-IN4 1:31.33

Rollins, Braden 15 Hass, Robert 16

Titzer, Sam 16 Eisenhut, Landon 18

22.58 23.13 23.0522.57

APENN-IN5 1:31.79

Brothers, Kyle Brandenburg, Axel

Backhus, Ethan Cummins, Joel

23.43 22.37 23.2622.73

APHS6 1:32.37

Mennonno, Nolan VanWanzeele, Jackson

Kinnamon, Brock Wiser, Max

23.79 23.45 21.8023.33

AFISH7 1:32.51

Adcock, Trevor 16 Crull, Joel 18

Harris, Nick 17 Jacocks, Cory 16

23.97 22.66 22.7023.18

AGCHS-IN8 1:32.68

Payne, Austin 18 Black, Travis

Jennings, Samuel Kile, Ethan 18

23.83 22.40 22.6523.80

BFRKL-IN9 1:32.83

O'Sullivan, Shane 15 Pheifer, Ethan 14

Edwards, Griffin 15 Daily, Barrett 14

23.13 23.87 23.1222.71

BCHES10 1:33.62

Kroeger, Gabe Wheele, Jack

Van Nevel, Noah Casbon, Carter

23.27 23.69 23.2123.45

BZION11 1:33.75

Berrong, Caleb 16 Schein, Sam 17

Modglin, Coleman 16 Barksdale, Ethan 17

25.33 23.42 21.9023.10

AJEFF12 1:35.37

Martin, Levin 18 Case, Kameron 16

Padgett, Kelly 17 Gillam, Jonas

23.65 23.23 24.2624.23

BFISH13 1:35.73

Kuhn, Sam 17 Dewaelsche, Peyton 17

Goolsby, Christopher 17 Frollo, Aaron 15

24.60 24.25 23.1923.69

AAVON-IN14 1:36.59

Czerwonky, Hayden King, Charlie

Myers, Jack Hilgarth, Karsten

24.37 23.83 23.5624.83

BPENN-IN15 1:38.89

Weber, Troy Adami, Michael

Pruitt, Matthew Howell, Matthew

25.12 23.67 24.5625.54

BGCHS-IN16 1:42.19

Dekeyser, Grant 18 Edwards, James

Hite, Keegan 15 Pechin, Jackson

25.69 26.47 24.8525.18

BAVON-IN17 1:42.61

Rodriguez, Brandon Santiago, Mark

Wingler, Connor Toney, Austin

26.00 25.84 23.9826.79

BPHS18 1:43.14

Noggle, Barrett Knopp, David

Lecrone, Bryan Strange, Braden

25.19 24.98 25.1427.83

BJEFF19 1:52.45

Doss, Johnathon 15 Begin, Matthew 16

McEwen, Marcus 17 Camacho, Alan 16

29.06 26.68 30.3026.41

 
#21  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

FRKL-IN 15Chapman, Kabria1 30.68

FRKL-IN 15Terrell, Ali2 31.33

ZION 17Thomae, Vic3 31.67

PHSGilkerson, Elle4 32.13

FISH 17Wai, Miya5 32.23

CAST-IN 17Porter, Krislyn6 32.44

PENN-INRach, Megan7 32.83

CHESGillen, Jenn8 33.36

 
#21  Women 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRKL-IN 15Chapman, Kabria1 30.97

FRKL-IN 15Terrell, Ali2 31.52

FISH 17Wai, Miya3 31.67

PHSGilkerson, Elle4 32.15

ZION 17Thomae, Vic5 32.28

CAST-IN 17Porter, Krislyn6 32.29

CHESGillen, Jenn7 32.60

PENN-INRach, Megan8 32.68

AVON-INBecker, Erika9 33.12

CHESKoster, Abbie10 33.64

ZION 18Gayheart, Valerie11 33.68

CAST-IN 16Yu, An-Ping12 33.70

CHESStewart, Hannah13 34.24

JEFF 18Elliott, Caroline14 34.37

PHSMcGuire, Maggie15 34.59

JEFFMcEwen, Megan16 34.67

PENN-INMarks, Caroline17 34.69

PENN-INCosta, Isabella18 34.79

CAST-IN 16Beaven, Hannah19 34.98

PHSJones, Rachel20 35.10

JEFFFlora, Sydney21 35.38

FISH 15Pfeifer, Emily22 36.00

FRKL-IN 15Hendricks, Regan23 36.24

FISH 18Ingram, Kayce24 36.33

AVON-INLogeais, Kayla25 36.57

ZION 16Leonard, Lindsey26 36.75

AVON-INNewport, Maddie27 36.83

GCHS-INNoah, Addison28 37.59

GCHS-INBogle, Rebekah29 37.72

GCHS-IN 17Zell, Alexis30 42.47

 
#22  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

FRKL-INCouet, Michael1 26.46

ZION 18Schuler, Andrew2 27.14

PENN-INRach, Matt3 28.20

CHESCarlson, Nate4 28.29

FRKL-INLock, Brock5 28.64

FISH 17Baldwin, Noah6 28.99

CHESVan Nevel, Noah7 29.07

FRKL-IN 14Daily, Barrett8 29.45

 
#22  Men 50 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRKL-INCouet, Michael1 26.39

ZION 18Schuler, Andrew2 26.99

PENN-INRach, Matt3 28.07

CHESVan Nevel, Noah4 28.13

CHESCarlson, Nate5 28.25

FRKL-INLock, Brock6 28.55
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Preliminaries ...   (#22  Men 50 Yard Breast)

FISH 17Baldwin, Noah7 28.72

FRKL-IN 14Daily, Barrett8 28.95

ZION 17Williams, Aaron9 29.66

CHESDildine, Evan10 29.77

PHSRogers, Sean11 29.83

AVON-INHilgarth, Karsten12 29.98

FISH 15Harding, Izzy13 30.49

PENN-INAdami, Michael14 30.55

CAST-IN 16Hass, Robert15 30.73

PENN-INBackhus, Ethan16 30.82

AVON-INMyers, Jack17 31.06

FISH 17Goolsby, Christopher18 31.64

JEFF 16Begin, Matthew19 31.69

CAST-IN 16King, Tyler20 32.54

JEFF 14Nelson, Drew21 33.41

ZION 16Berrong, Caleb22 33.51

GCHS-IN 16Hudziak, Carter23 34.03

AVON-INWingler, Connor24 34.47

GCHS-INPechin, Jackson25 34.88

PHSLecrone, Bryan26 35.18

CAST-IN 15Haisley, Jackson27 35.35

JEFF 15Doss, Johnathon28 36.42

GCHS-INChamorro, Carlos29 39.05

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

FRKL-IN 15Gildersleave, Carla1 2:03.04

27.62 30.78 33.0731.57

CHESKlimczak, Jaclyn2 2:05.88

28.74 31.70 32.8432.60

CAST-IN 15Porter, Kaitlyn3 2:07.65

29.34 32.32 33.1532.84

CHESKroeger, Olivia4 2:11.45

29.63 33.14 34.4134.27

FISH 15Jahns, Abby5 2:12.66

29.86 33.74 34.4634.60

FRKL-IN 16McCahill, Anna6 2:12.87

29.11 33.33 35.4834.95

FISH 16Booth, Morgan7 2:14.95

30.20 34.32 35.0535.38

CHESKallay, Lauryn8 2:21.29

30.67 35.67 37.6037.35

 
#23  Women 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRKL-IN 15Gildersleave, Carla1 2:02.62

27.51 30.39 32.7531.97

CHESKlimczak, Jaclyn2 2:06.01

28.47 32.09 32.8032.65

CAST-IN 15Porter, Kaitlyn3 2:07.75

29.32 32.63 33.2132.59

FRKL-IN 16McCahill, Anna4 2:10.67

28.94 33.12 34.8333.78

FISH 15Jahns, Abby5 2:12.52

30.26 33.69 34.5034.07

CHESKroeger, Olivia6 2:12.67

29.37 32.69 35.9634.65

FISH 16Booth, Morgan7 2:13.16

30.33 33.97 33.8934.97

CHESKallay, Lauryn8 2:13.17

29.27 33.25 36.3634.29

FISH 16Rueff, Nicole9 2:14.69

30.45 35.13 33.7935.32

AVON-INMyers, Elizabeth10 2:16.82

30.70 34.36 36.1435.62

AVON-INMyers, Lauren11 2:17.03

30.02 34.26 37.0735.68

PHSKinnamon, Tori12 2:20.51

32.32 35.66 36.0836.45

JEFF 17Sansbury, Sydney13 2:22.52

31.99 36.01 37.3937.13

GCHS-INCoffin, Megan14 2:26.08

32.42 36.94 38.5438.18

CAST-IN 15Zimmerman, Jamie15 2:26.37

32.15 36.82 39.1138.29

FRKL-IN 15Meinczinger, Meghan16 2:29.08

32.03 36.66 40.7339.66

JEFF 17Royal, Danielle17 2:30.19

33.43 38.11 38.8639.79

AVON-INElder, Rylee18 2:30.92

31.75 37.40 40.9640.81

ZION 18Brewer, Claire19 2:31.20

32.90 36.68 41.1940.43

CAST-IN 14Daniel, Abbey20 2:31.61

33.32 37.41 40.6740.21

ZION 14Barksdale, Carlin21 2:31.92

33.18 37.95 40.5140.28

PENN-INDarr, Sophia22 2:34.72

33.00 38.80 41.8941.03

ZION 16Champa, Olivia23 2:37.85

33.31 38.80 43.7142.03

GCHS-IN 17Russo, Hannah24 2:40.05

34.48 41.02 41.9942.56

PENN-INKoszyk, Logan25 2:40.33

32.81 38.45 46.2642.81

PENN-INRichards, Mackenzie26 2:41.95

34.30 40.64 42.9144.10

PHSMeier, Samantha27 2:47.80

34.11 42.72 45.6345.34

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

GCHS-IN 17Cook, Zach1 1:52.87

24.83 28.13 30.2629.65

FISH 16Stallworth, Drake2 1:55.50

26.37 29.11 30.4829.54

CHESAlders, Andrew3 1:57.97

26.30 30.08 30.7230.87

FRKL-IN 15Edwards, Griffin4 1:58.01

27.26 29.70 29.6031.45

PHSVanWanzeele, Jackson5 1:59.22

27.27 30.15 30.4731.33

CHESKroeger, Gabe6 2:00.80

26.71 30.41 32.3431.34

FRKL-IN 15Destrampe, Jacob7 2:00.87

26.16 30.36 32.0932.26

FISH 15Frollo, Aaron8 2:02.40

26.75 30.64 32.6532.36

 
#24  Men 200 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

GCHS-IN 17Cook, Zach1 1:54.44

25.05 29.07 30.1830.14

FISH 16Stallworth, Drake2 1:55.38

26.65 29.04 29.9629.73

CHESAlders, Andrew3 1:55.95

26.45 29.31 30.1730.02

FRKL-IN 15Destrampe, Jacob4 1:56.72

25.80 29.37 31.1330.42

FRKL-IN 15Edwards, Griffin5 1:56.99

26.39 29.29 30.8930.42

PHSVanWanzeele, Jackson6 1:57.07

26.96 29.69 30.2430.18

CHESKroeger, Gabe7 1:59.40

26.04 29.99 32.3830.99

FISH 15Frollo, Aaron8 2:00.34

26.36 30.22 32.4331.33

CAST-IN 18Eisenhut, Landon9 2:01.01

26.73 30.76 31.7631.76

JEFFDilger, Carter10 2:01.22

27.03 30.80 31.6431.75

AVON-INCooper, Elliot11 2:06.04

27.02 30.63 35.7332.66

CHESCasbon, Conner12 2:07.49

27.83 31.33 34.7133.62

FISH 16Adcock, Trevor13 2:08.07

27.49 32.36 34.2433.98

PHSKinnamon, Brock14 2:10.79

28.53 33.14 34.6034.52

GCHS-INRader, Cameron15 2:11.77

27.75 32.21 36.4935.32

PENN-INCummins, Joel16 2:15.67

28.83 33.25 37.6835.91

ZION 18Kitchel, Isaac17 2:16.50

30.76 34.69 34.9936.06

GCHS-INLogan, Samuel18 2:16.74

29.03 33.87 37.3136.53

ZION 17Cozad, Corbin19 2:17.21

30.28 34.45 36.1236.36

AVON-INWood, Harrison20 2:20.79

28.86 34.33 38.8038.80

AVON-INSantiago, Mark21 2:22.18

29.98 34.67 40.5337.00
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Preliminaries ...   (#24  Men 200 Yard Fly)

PENN-INHowell, Matthew22 2:23.95

29.60 35.29 40.2338.83

PENN-INWeber, Troy23 2:26.85

29.81 35.61 42.3039.13

ZION 16Berrong, Caleb24 2:32.46

31.32 36.42 44.3940.33

CAST-IN 14Gilstrap, Avery25 2:55.25

35.17 45.28 44.3850.42

 
#25  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

PENN-INZiegert, Maddie1 27.62

FRKL-IN 15Fraley, Jessie2 27.79

CAST-IN 17Brown, Whitney3 27.86

CHESElliot, Mady4 28.28

FRKL-IN 14Payne, Gracey5 28.48

CAST-IN 18Wilson, Maddie6 28.83

FISH 15Yorkman, Corinne7 28.95

ZION 16Hamilton, Issy8 29.10

 
#25  Women 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

PENN-INZiegert, Maddie1 27.91

FRKL-IN 15Fraley, Jessie2 28.12

CAST-IN 17Brown, Whitney3 28.23

CHESElliot, Mady4 28.42

FRKL-IN 14Payne, Gracey5 28.70

CAST-IN 18Wilson, Maddie6 28.75

FISH 15Yorkman, Corinne7 28.88

ZION 16Hamilton, Issy8 29.19

FISH 17Robeson, Kara9 29.27

FRKL-IN 15Lacy, Lillian10 29.35

CHESEshenauer, Jadah11 29.66

CHESSoeter, Lily12 29.76

ZION 14Heiser, Elyse13 29.91

FISH 15Fero, Ellen14 29.93

ZION 15Firebaugh, Anna15 30.19

PENN-INBarnes, Abby16 30.21

CAST-IN 16Hurlock, Alex17 31.16

PENN-INMarks, Caroline18 31.90

JEFF 15Dixon, Bonnie19 31.99

AVON-INClark, Kayla20 32.11

JEFFKlaus, Mairin21 32.22

PHSRogers, Shannon22 33.14

AVON-INKaraivanova, Kristine23 33.44

JEFF 16Vescelus, Haley24 33.93

GCHS-INHodnett, Reily25 34.37

GCHS-IN 17Miller, Emma26 34.47

PHSSrnka, Sydney27 35.86

GCHS-IN 16Walden, Kaylee28 39.56

AVON-INLingle, Maylee--- DQ

 
#26  Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

ZION 17Sampson, Alex1 24.62

FISH 18Haflich, Kyle2 25.22

CHESHanas, Nick3 25.48

CAST-IN 17Montgomery, Alex4 25.62

ZION 18Franzman, Jack5 25.68

PENN-INDies, Aaron6 26.15

CHESSchmiegel, Danny7 26.43

 
#26  Men 50 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ZION 17Sampson, Alex1 24.48

FISH 18Haflich, Kyle2 25.00

ZION 18Franzman, Jack3 25.15

CAST-IN 17Montgomery, Alex4 25.66

CHESHanas, Nick5 25.67

PENN-INDies, Aaron6 26.57

CHESSchmiegel, Danny7 26.64

AVON-INCzerwonky, Hayden8 26.96

ZION 15Bowlds, Holden9 27.22

GCHS-INBlack, Travis10 27.49

PENN-INHowell, Matthew11 27.97

CHESCasbon, Carter12 28.12

FISH 17Kuhn, Sam13 28.49

PHSMennonno, Nolan14 28.59

GCHS-IN 18Payne, Austin15 29.64

CAST-IN 17Renner, Camerin16 29.78

PENN-INPruitt, Matthew17 30.06

AVON-INWood, Harrison18 30.09

CAST-IN 17Wilkerson, Ryan19 30.11

JEFF 17Padgett, Kelly20 30.46

PHSNoggle, Barrett21 30.73

JEFFGillam, Jonas22 31.28

JEFF 14Nelson, Drew23 31.85

AVON-INRodriguez, Brandon24 32.50

FISH 17Harris, Nick25 33.80

GCHS-INScott, John26 34.55

PHSSiddiqui, Amal27 36.80

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

FRKL-IN 15Terrell, Ali1 2:25.32

32.92 36.96 37.9337.51

AVON-INWendt, Victoria2 2:28.55

33.99 37.25 38.4638.85

PHSGilkerson, Elle3 2:29.87

33.91 38.09 38.6639.21

CAST-IN 17Porter, Krislyn4 2:30.46

34.10 38.78 38.2339.35

CHESGillen, Jenn5 2:30.47

34.33 38.72 39.5237.90

FISH 17Wai, Miya6 2:32.96

35.02 39.22 39.5539.17

FRKL-IN 15Chapman, Kabria7 2:33.33

34.05 39.01 40.0640.21

CAST-IN 16Haerle, Hannah8 2:39.80

36.51 40.67 40.9141.71

 
#27  Women 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRKL-IN 15Terrell, Ali1 2:24.85

32.76 36.11 37.6738.31

AVON-INWendt, Victoria2 2:28.33

33.47 37.20 39.2238.44

CAST-IN 17Porter, Krislyn3 2:29.58

33.96 38.21 38.5338.88

FISH 17Wai, Miya4 2:29.76

34.56 38.03 38.8738.30

PHSGilkerson, Elle5 2:30.76

33.76 38.72 39.0839.20

CHESGillen, Jenn6 2:33.00

34.97 39.21 40.8537.97

FRKL-IN 15Chapman, Kabria7 2:33.38

34.13 39.12 39.7140.42

CAST-IN 16Haerle, Hannah8 2:35.44

35.69 39.54 39.9040.31

CHESUnruh, Lauren9 2:35.90

35.52 39.63 40.4440.31

AVON-INBecker, Erika10 2:38.38

35.61 39.74 40.8642.17

ZION 18Pobanz, Claudia11 2:38.39

35.67 40.08 41.2441.40

PHSMcGuire, Maggie12 2:39.76

36.74 40.63 41.0041.39

CAST-IN 16Yu, An-Ping13 2:39.96

35.78 39.98 42.1942.01

CHESStewart, Hannah14 2:40.14

35.97 40.84 41.3342.00

JEFFMcEwen, Megan15 2:40.26

36.60 40.65 41.3241.69

FISH 15Reichert, Lindsay16 2:40.44

36.75 40.34 41.9541.40

AVON-INLogeais, Kayla17 2:42.03

37.40 41.05 42.1541.43

FRKL-IN 15Hendricks, Regan18 2:46.06

36.59 42.37 43.2043.90

GCHS-INCoffin, Megan19 2:46.24

37.02 42.36 43.4443.42

PENN-INNi, Sharon20 2:47.19

37.17 42.65 43.1044.27

JEFF 18Elliott, Caroline21 2:48.86

37.22 43.08 44.4144.15

FISH 15Pfeifer, Emily22 2:49.37

37.68 43.14 44.2244.33

PENN-INCosta, Isabella23 2:50.48

38.32 42.62 45.2144.33
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Preliminaries ...   (#27  Women 200 Yard Breast)

GCHS-INNoah, Addison24 2:52.33

38.59 43.76 44.9645.02

ZION 16Leonard, Lindsey25 2:55.50

38.29 44.30 46.4846.43

PENN-INMarks, Caroline26 2:56.24

38.51 44.00 47.5846.15

GCHS-INBogle, Rebekah27 2:58.57

39.03 44.75 47.9046.89

JEFF 16Ellis, Emma28 3:20.84

45.44 49.60 51.8553.95

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

Finals

FRKL-INCouet, Michael1 2:06.66

29.19 32.27 32.5132.69

ZION 16Modglin, Coleman2 2:09.50

29.62 32.57 33.6433.67

GCHS-IN 18Kile, Ethan3 2:13.01

30.05 34.00 35.2933.67

CHESCarlson, Nate4 2:14.83

30.37 35.39 34.1834.89

PENN-INDies, Evan5 2:15.70

31.38 34.35 35.1134.86

CAST-IN 18Eisenhut, Landon6 2:15.87

30.71 34.63 35.0535.48

FRKL-IN 14Daily, Barrett7 2:19.96

30.98 35.05 37.2936.64

FISH 17Baldwin, Noah8 2:20.38

31.41 35.70 36.8936.38

 
#28  Men 200 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

FRKL-INCouet, Michael1 2:07.87

28.81 33.17 32.6633.23

ZION 16Modglin, Coleman2 2:10.71

30.23 34.22 33.6832.58

CHESCarlson, Nate3 2:15.30

30.72 34.98 34.5535.05

GCHS-IN 18Kile, Ethan4 2:16.24

30.76 34.88 35.4035.20

CAST-IN 18Eisenhut, Landon5 2:16.89

31.20 35.19 35.1235.38

PENN-INDies, Evan6 2:18.29

31.50 35.02 36.3735.40

FISH 17Baldwin, Noah7 2:19.27

31.53 35.29 36.4635.99

FRKL-IN 14Daily, Barrett8 2:20.51

30.85 35.99 36.6836.99

CHESVan Nevel, Noah9 2:20.83

30.91 36.22 37.0136.69

CHESDildine, Evan10 2:22.24

32.22 36.71 36.5336.78

FISH 16Jacocks, Cory11 2:22.68

32.47 36.65 36.1137.45

AVON-INMyers, Jack12 2:22.82

32.66 36.84 36.5436.78

ZION 17Williams, Aaron13 2:24.43

32.12 36.46 38.1137.74

FISH 15Harding, Izzy14 2:27.97

32.52 37.56 38.9938.90

ZION 17Bowlds, Grant15 2:29.29

32.94 37.82 39.8038.73

PENN-INAdami, Michael16 2:30.11

33.21 38.03 39.2139.66

JEFF 16Begin, Matthew17 2:31.83

33.44 39.01 39.6539.73

GCHS-INNagal, Annthony18 2:32.90

34.05 38.60 39.8540.40

AVON-INHilgarth, Karsten19 2:33.73

33.71 39.03 39.6241.37

PENN-INBackhus, Ethan20 2:34.96

33.12 38.98 42.0340.83

CAST-IN 16King, Tyler21 2:35.20

34.34 39.56 41.2040.10

PHSArmstrong, Jacob22 2:44.61

37.17 41.27 42.7543.42

JEFF 14Nelson, Drew23 2:44.89

35.36 43.13 42.3444.06

CAST-IN  7Matuscak, Jake24 2:52.00

38.35 44.12 44.2145.32

FRKL-IN 16Taylor, Wyatt25 2:59.08

35.83 42.15 52.8148.29

JEFF 15Doss, Johnathon26 2:59.57

38.39 45.29 47.8248.07

PHSLecrone, Bryan27 3:04.80

41.24 46.59 47.3449.63

 
#29  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ACHES1 3:36.23

Eshenauer, Jadah Klimczak, Maisyn

Klimczak, Jaclyn Kallay, Lauryn

26.34 54.93 54.399.06

25.78 53.17 25.30 53.74

AFRKL-IN2 3:36.84

Gildersleave, Carla 15 Payne, Gracey 14

Fraley, Jessie 15 Hoffman, Sarah 15

26.12 53.60 55.4026.10

25.32 53.99 25.59 53.85

AFISH3 3:36.86

Pratt, Hannah 15 Nusbaum, Amilia 17

Srncik, Kyla 15 Yorkman, Corinne 15

26.26 54.01 53.4225.39

26.09 54.58 26.16 54.85

ACAST-IN4 3:39.45

Brown, Whitney 17 Porter, Krislyn 17

Porter, Kaitlyn 15 Wilhite, Callie 18

26.85 54.93 56.0912.26

26.00 54.52 25.57 53.91

AZION5 3:40.93

Wrightson, Tessa 18 Brewer, Claire 18

Thomae, Vic 17 Heiser, Elyse 14

26.26 53.52 56.4127.10

26.26 55.68 26.44 55.32

BCHES6 3:42.28

Gill, Sophia Raines, Abi

Kroeger, Olivia Unruh, Lauren

26.44 54.81 55.9126.47

26.98 56.60 26.24 54.96

BFISH7 3:42.89

Jahns, Abby 15 Kennedy, Savannah 16

Booth, Morgan 16 Fero, Ellen 15

26.71 55.46 56.9326.72

26.06 54.21 26.59 56.29

APENN-IN8 3:43.30

Langfeldt, Ally Ziegert, Maddie

Mejia, Lizzy Acito, Sydney

26.52 56.38 52.2625.00

27.60 58.26 26.41 56.40

BFRKL-IN9 3:47.26

Phiefer, Ella 16 McCahill, Anna 16

Lacy, Lillian 15 Caudill, Lina

27.27 58.35 55.6926.46

26.89 56.44 26.89 56.78

AAVON-IN10 3:52.58

Myers, Elizabeth Myers, Lauren

Wendt, Victoria Sinclair, Kaitlyn

28.90 59.73 59.8928.18

26.54 56.24 26.68 56.72

BZION11 3:52.71

Barksdale, Carlin 14 Firebaugh, Anna 15

Pobanz, Claudia 18 Hamilton, Issy 16

28.34 59.14 59.0627.92

27.35 57.14 27.49 57.37

APHS12 3:53.12

Knutson, Kylie Kinnamon, Tori

Meier, Samantha Gilkerson, Elle

27.46 56.10 58.8627.98

27.74 59.03 27.60 59.13

BPENN-IN13 3:53.71

Costa, Gabby Darr, Sophia

Marks, Caroline Barnes, Abby

27.98 58.60 58.3727.50

27.80 58.84 27.65 57.90

AGCHS-IN14 3:55.28

Laymon, Braedy Amos, Taylor

Coffin, Megan Logan, Carley 16

27.40 57.55 1:00.7528.73

28.06 59.31 27.74 57.67

AJEFF15 3:57.23

Flora, Sydney Miller, Alyssa

McEwen, Megan Klaus, Mairin

28.35 58.96 59.8328.31

27.67 58.89 28.48 59.55
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(#29  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

BCAST-IN16 3:58.12

Treski, Sophie 17 Daniel, Abbey 14

Zimmerman, Jamie 15 Hurlock, Alex 16

28.22 58.82 1:00.0528.96

29.15 1:01.04 27.88 58.21

BAVON-IN17 4:05.73

Lingle, Maylee Clark, Kayla

Elder, Rylee Lambert, Minette

29.99 1:02.80 1:01.8029.64

28.48 1:00.18 29.04 1:00.95

BGCHS-IN18 4:23.58

Decher-Morley, Soleil Thaxton, Autumn 16

Bogle, Rebekah Harris, Elizabeth

32.24 1:09.82 1:07.1632.21

31.01 1:05.81 29.05 1:00.79

BPHS19 4:26.58

Rogers, Shannon Nuss, Mary

Srnka, Sydney Alexander, Mikaylah

32.36 1:08.07 1:06.4331.21

31.94 1:05.52 31.74 1:06.56

 
#30  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AZION1 3:10.07

Schuler, Andrew 18 Sampson, Alex 17

Barksdale, Ethan 17 Franzman, Jack 18

23.38 48.32 47.8822.76

22.81 47.86 21.44 46.01

AFRKL-IN2 3:11.70

Destrampe, Jacob 15 Oliver, Cade 14

Kramer, Max Edwards, Griffin 15

22.60 46.68 48.1123.03

22.41 47.68 23.11 49.23

ACHES3 3:14.56

Alders, Andrew Tharp, Declan

Wallar, Justin Wing, Ethan

23.33 48.15 48.4422.45

23.70 49.75 22.92 48.22

ACAST-IN4 3:17.72

Montgomery, Alex 17 Hass, Robert 16

Titzer, Sam 16 Rollins, Braden 15

23.63 48.84 50.1924.15

24.21 50.18 22.97 48.51

AFISH5 3:18.07

Stallworth, Drake 16 Harris, Nick 17

Crull, Joel 18 Haflich, Kyle 18

24.30 49.09 49.5223.66

23.79 51.55 22.81 47.91

AGCHS-IN6 3:18.19

Joven, Chris 18 Jennings, Samuel

Black, Travis Cook, Zach 17

24.08 49.59 50.0123.76

24.02 51.23 22.71 47.36

BFRKL-IN7 3:20.08

O'Sullivan, Shane 15 Lock, Brock

Daily, Barrett 14 Pheifer, Ethan 14

24.00 50.41 47.4122.44

23.89 50.78 24.31 51.48

APENN-IN8 3:21.45

Rach, Matt Brandenburg, Axel

Dies, Aaron Dies, Evan

23.78 49.90 49.9123.71

24.87 51.83 23.59 49.81

APHS9 3:22.75

Kinnamon, Brock Wiser, Max

Rogers, Sean VanWanzeele, Jackson

24.94 50.86 50.2523.12

24.24 51.51 24.16 50.13

BCHES10 3:26.14

Casbon, Carter Nicholson, Marc

Wheele, Jack Carlson, Nate

24.34 51.63 51.6524.77

24.45 52.46 24.08 50.40

AAVON-IN11 3:27.28

Wood, Harrison King, Charlie

Cooper, Elliot Toney, Austin

24.74 52.36 51.2724.82

24.36 51.87 24.82 51.78

BFISH12 3:27.35

Frollo, Aaron 15 Dewaelsche, Peyton 17

Kitazuka, Bruno 15 Baldwin, Noah 17

24.72 51.21 51.4624.70

25.26 52.86 24.88 51.82

BZION13 3:28.54

Schein, Sam 17 Kitchel, Isaac 18

Cozad, Corbin 17 Williams, Aaron 17

25.39 52.22 54.6125.91

24.19 52.16 23.68 49.55

BPENN-IN14 3:33.82

Weber, Troy Craig, Connor

Backhus, Ethan Adami, Michael

25.82 54.11 53.8925.45

23.94 50.90 25.67 54.92

BGCHS-IN15 3:38.30

Payne, Austin 18 Logan, Samuel

Nagal, Annthony Rader, Cameron

25.27 53.71 53.8825.49

26.87 56.41 25.82 54.30

AJEFF16 3:41.07

McEwen, Marcus 17 Gillam, Jonas

Dilger, Carter Padgett, Kelly 17

28.51 59.91 55.0125.24

24.52 51.12 25.69 55.03

BPHS17 3:42.80

Strange, Braden Noggle, Barrett

Armstrong, Jacob Knopp, David

26.41 55.26 55.7026.52

27.27 57.23 26.06 54.61

BCAST-IN18 3:44.82

Renner, Camerin 17 King, Tyler 16

Wilkerson, Ryan 17 Haisley, Jackson 15

26.24 54.21 56.0126.42

26.32 56.98 26.87 57.62

BAVON-IN19 4:31.37

Brown, Matt Finchenko, Max

McPhail, Aidan Liu, Jason

29.32 1:01.47 1:02.9728.42

28.77 1:02.24 37.92 1:24.69


